
Late Backup mv 

Mayor Pro Tem Tovo's Amendment for Item #19 (Depository Services Contract) 

Authorize negotiation and execution of a 36-month contract with JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., or one 
of the other qualified offerors to Request for Proposals SMB0302, to provide bank depository services, 
in an estimated amount of $953,392. ,with two 12 month oxtonsion options in an OGtimatod amount of 
$39*1,159 for tho first oxtonsion option and $"113,867 for the Gocon'd oxtonsion option, for a total 
contract amount not to oxcood $1,761,IIS. 


